
Consejeria de Educación

Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

PIANOESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

MORIMOTO OTANI, KAYOKO

FRUTOS FERNANDEZ, ELENA

UCHI , NANAKO

****0755

****8315

****8155

0594

0594

0594

423

423

423

 24,856

 20,460

 16,800

1

2

3

CUERPO: 0594 423

37

37

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:


